

Amend **HR 4** (adopting the rules of the house) as follows:

- (1) On page 109, line 25, strike "24" and substitute "48
~~[24]~~".
- (2) On page 109, line 27, strike "24" and substitute "48
~~[24]~~".
- (3) On page 111, line 26, strike "48" and substitute "96
~~[48]~~".
- (4) On page 114, line 1, strike "36" and substitute "72
~~[36]~~".
- (5) On page 114, line 1, strike "24" and substitute "48
~~[24]~~".
- (6) On page 114, line 9, strike "two" and substitute "four
~~[two]~~".
- (7) On page 115, line 3, strike "144" and substitute "288
~~[144]~~".
- (8) On page 115, line 23, strike "six" and substitute "12
~~[six]~~".
- (9) On page 116, line 14, strike "six" and substitute "12
~~[six]~~".
- (10) On page 146, line 25, strike "36" and substitute "72
~~[36]~~".
- (11) On page 146, line 26, strike "24" and substitute "48
~~[24]~~".
- (12) On page 147, line 15, strike "168" and substitute "336
~~[168]~~".
- (13) On page 147, line 16, strike "72" and substitute "144
~~[72]~~".
- (14) On page 171, line 10, strike "24" and substitute "48
~~[24]~~".
- (15) On page 179, line 5, strike "48" and substitute "96".
- (16) On page 179, line 5, strike "24" and substitute "48".
- (17) On page 180, line 10, strike "24" and substitute
"48~~[24]~~".